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Il ANTZUOLA DH- FINAL
EUSKADIKO OPENA DH 2018

Nombre

Tiempo Diferencia

Categoria : ELITE
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Abandonos
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30

Fernando Olafieta Grijalba
Ivan Blanco Fernandez
Jon De La Pefia Armesto
Aritz Urdampilleta Etxebeste
Jon Zufiaurre Bastida

Iban Cobo

Ifigo Garcia Gardoqui
San Juan Fernandez
Eder Fernandez Ortega
Eduardo Escajedo Gomez
Egoitz Beltran

Eneko Prado Garcia

Categoria : SUB23

© 00 NOOGhAh WON -

156
163
162
155
151
170
169
158
167

Unai Larrea Castro

Xabi Urdanpilleta Etxebeste
Iker Otamendi

Arkaitz Arco Tramon
Massonie Florian

Asier Herrero Ortega

Julen Saldias

Jorge Zamacona Alvarez
Javier Saldias Murillo

Categoria : JUNIOR
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Raul Muioz Redin

Miguel Torres Cafias

loar Argomaniz Garcia
Befat Egialde Otermin
Ruben Flamarique

Enaitz Solozabal Uribarren

Categoria : CADETE
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541
537
540
551
552
535
550
548
536

Jon Larrea Castro

Cazaux Leo

Ivan Alonso Hervias

Yelco Romero

Rodrigo Gamarra Valenciano
Darrigol Lucas

Toan Regerat

Ibai Apezetxea Urbieta
Meliande Hugo

3:24.10
3:24.30
3:27.08
3:30.66
3:36.10
3:48.01
3:53.46
3:58.04
3:58.52
5:17.89
5:54.34

3:19.78
3:41.84
3:43.79
3:57.28
3:59.16
4:04.12
4:11.18
4:18.49
5:04.69

3:46.30
3:47.62
3:57.67
4:03.10
4:21.58
4:52.10

3:37.75
3:40.24
3:47.18
3:48.28
3:55.10
4:24.79
4:37.91
4:38.35
4:41.27

0.20
2.98
6.56
12.00
23.91
29.36
33.94
34.42
1:53.79
2:30.24

22.06
24.01
37.50
39.38
44.34
51.40
58.71
1:44.91

1.32
11.37
16.80
35.28

1:05.80

2.49
9.43
10.53
17.35
47.04
1:00.16
1:00.60
1:03.52
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Il ANTZUOLA DH- FINAL
EUSKADIKO OPENA DH 2018

Cit Dor. Nombre Tiempo Diferencia
10 543 Gerrikabeitia Ruiz De Arbulo 5:11.33 1:33.58
1 542 Jorge Diez 5:32.33 1:54.58
12 553 Andoni Iriarte Davila 6:14.14 2:36.39
13 554 Joan Anso Gonzalez 6:30.54 2:52.79
Abandonos
531 Manuel Lopez Rodriguez

Categoria : FEMINA

1 503 Onintza Muruaga Monasterio 5:41.51

2 575 Naroa Arambarri 8:18.13 2:36.62
Categoria : MA-30

1 254 Txomin De Vega lzagirre 3:27.54

2 255 Juan Pajuelo Villoslada 3:32.16 4.62
3 266 Eneko Ormaetxea 3:40.64 13.10
4 251 Fernando Borja Perez 3:41.87 14.33
5 262 Ivan Meaza 3:43.16 15.62
6 257 Alex Parra Ruiz 3:48.69 21.15
7 264 Jesus Pena 3:56.72 29.18
8 258 Endika Morales Irastorza 3:59.52 31.98
9 267 Aritz Gallastegi 4:01.68 34.14
10 260 Ander Alicante Portillo 4:13.83 46.29
1 263 Jon Sarasua 4:22.87 55.33
12 265 Jose Pedro Hernandez 4:54.50 1:26.96
13 261 Aitor Arakama Alvarez 5:01.21 1:33.67
14 268 Gaizka Juaresti Arrinda 17:23.17 13:55.63
Categoria : MA-40

1 402 Manuel Castro Martin 3:55.85

2 404 Juan Manuel Martinez Pefia 4:24.68 28.83

3 403 Arkaitz Gamboa Garaigorta 4:39.07 43.22
4 405 Roberto Sanz 5:07.54 1:11.69

5 406 Joseba Hurtado 5:35.62 1:39.77
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